Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9099171639 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $380.31
4/20/2020
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 909971639 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $380.31
4/20/2020
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9969497208 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $217.19
4/20/2020

Check #: 41999

PO/InvoiceTotal: $977.81
Vendor Total: $977.81
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:

MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1592195049 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
4/20/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1592195049 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
4/20/2020

MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1592203723 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
4/20/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1592203723 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
4/20/2020

MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1592212436 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
4/20/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1592212436 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
4/20/2020

MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1592220616 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
4/20/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1592220616 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
4/20/2020

MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 15922228210 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.94
4/20/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 15922228210 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $13.80
4/20/2020

Check #: 42000

PO/InvoiceTotal: $198.70
Vendor Total: $198.70
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:

Constant Contact 10 0365-0420 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
4/20/2020

SurveyMonkey 10 0365-0420 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $732.13
4/20/2020

Staff Meeting Supplies 10 0365-0420 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $337.00
4/20/2020

Staff Meeting Supplies 10 0365-0420 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $41.61
4/20/2020

SugarSync 10 0365-0420 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $177.48
4/20/2020

SUPPLIES 10 1671-0420 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $88.11
4/20/2020

SUPPLIES 10 3438-0420 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $6.44
4/20/2020

SUPPLIES 10 3438-0420 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $73.73
4/20/2020

Student/Principal Advisory 10 3446-0420 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $54.68
4/20/2020

Support Staff 10 3446-0420 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $27.56
4/20/2020

Support Staff working 03/17/20 10 3446-0420 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $44.51
4/20/2020

Education Week 10 3446-0420 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $39.00
4/20/2020
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Quill 3461-0420 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $79.99
4/20/2020
Staff Lunch 03/18 5978-042020 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $121.67
4/20/2020
Staff Lunch 03/18 5978-042020 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $38.57
4/20/2020
OHS Prom 5978-042020 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $755.42
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 5978-042020 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $26.15
4/20/2020
ANNUAL LICENSES 5978-042020 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $89.95
4/20/2020
Staff Lunch 03/19 5978-042020 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $92.24
4/20/2020
Staff Lunch 03/19 5978-042020 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $7.51
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 5978-042020 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $153.67
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 5978-042020 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $55.51
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 5978-042020 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $191.15
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 5978-042020 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $800.99
4/20/2020
Postage 5978-042020 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $27.80
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 6153-0420 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.98
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 6153-0420 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $734.00
4/20/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 0 6153-0420 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $68.50
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0420 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $166.13
4/20/2020
Purchased Services 0 6153-0420 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0420 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $63.52
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 9868-0420 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $17.15
4/20/2020
Check #: 42001
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,155.64
Vendor Total: $5,155.64
Bonnell Industries Inc 00019
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 0192357 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $588.50
4/20/2020
Check #: 42002
PO/InvoiceTotal: $588.50
Vendor Total: $588.50
Byers Enterprises 00242
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 73125 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $31.94
4/20/2020
Check #: 42003
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.94
Vendor Total: $31.94
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SRO CONTRACT SERVICES 0 0420 81.5.2367.310.02.06 $16,082.13
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $204.45
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134A-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $377.87
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8134Y-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $311.17
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $111.07
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8135A-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $151.09
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $391.21
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $724.71
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $591.31
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $204.45
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $431.23
4/20/2020
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-0420 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $84.39
4/20/2020
Check #: 42004
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19,665.08
Vendor Total: $19,665.08
Coca-Cola Refreshments 00026
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 042020 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,359.84
4/20/2020
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 42005
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,359.84
Vendor Total: $2,359.84
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9899-0420 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $491.74
4/20/2020
Check #: 42006
POl/InvoiceTotal: $491.74
Vendor Total: $491.74
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 80016-0420 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $37.84
4/20/2020
Check #: 42007
POl/InvoiceTotal: $37.84
Vendor Total: $37.84
ComplianceSigns.com 00280
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 91088 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $33.50
4/20/2020
Check #: 42008
POl/InvoiceTotal: $33.50
Vendor Total: $33.50
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 116009622 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,165.00
4/20/2020
FUEL & OIL 0 116009623 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,085.59
4/20/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FUEL & OIL 10 116009624 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $362.03
4/20/2020
FUEL & OIL 10 116009657 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,039.74
4/20/2020
FUEL & OIL 10 116009658 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $293.01
4/20/2020
FUEL & OIL 10 116009659 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $158.70
4/20/2020
FUEL & OIL 10 116009685 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $898.22
4/20/2020
FUEL & OIL 10 116009686 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $198.62
4/20/2020

Check #: 42009

PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,200.91
Vendor Total: $7,200.91
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 112300-0420 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $16.50
4/20/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 130039-0420 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $61.50
4/20/2020
Check #: 42010
PO/InvoiceTotal: $78.00
Vendor Total: $78.00
Eastbay 00377
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 1176419 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $965.21
4/20/2020
Check #: 42011
PO/InvoiceTotal: $965.21
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $965.21
EMS Ling Inc
Check Group:
MP Support 0 C-1216 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $2,740.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42012
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,740.00
Vendor Total: $2,740.00
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
Envelopes 0 0724028-001 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $318.80
4/20/2020
Check #: 42013
PO/InvoiceTotal: $318.80
Vendor Total: $318.80
Focus House
Check Group:
Alternative to Suspension 0 0420 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $30.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42014
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.00
Vendor Total: $30.00
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103Z209520080 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $40.73
4/20/2020
Check #: 42015
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.73
Vendor Total: $40.73
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 0420945-0420 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $129.60
4/20/2020
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 0731705-0420 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $5.53
4/20/2020
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 0911065-0420 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $135.04
4/20/2020
Check #: 42016
PO/InvoiceTotal: $270.17
Vendor Total: $270.17
Garaventa USA Inc 00055
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 51949 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $777.50
4/20/2020
Check #: 42017
PO/InvoiceTotal: $777.50
Vendor Total: $777.50
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 201024622 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,670.40
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 10 201024627 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,385.49
4/13/2020
SUPPLIES 10 201024634 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $743.54
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 10 201090805 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,803.36
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 10 201090811 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,319.11
4/20/2020
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 2012041708 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,135.17
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201204701 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,449.81
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201204704 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,326.89
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201228340 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $35.57
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201269310 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,758.14
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201269318 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,012.55
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201336713 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $269.10
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201336715 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $165.42
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201378038 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $8,477.02
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201378042 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $24.90
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201378050 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,318.65
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201517957 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $5,484.56
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201517958 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $381.90
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201559415 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $8,291.05
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 201606853 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $22.21
4/20/2020
Check #: 42018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38,074.84
Vendor Total: $38,074.84
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 9461006406 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $43.80
4/20/2020
Check #: 42019
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.80
Vendor Total: $43.80
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 48310 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $2,442.77
4/20/2020
Check #: 42020
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,442.77
Vendor Total: $2,442.77
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 9319007 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $378.76
4/20/2020
Check #: 42021
PO/InvoiceTotal: $378.76
Vendor Total: $378.76
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
HMH CONTRACT SERVICES 0 1600014214 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $98,301.88
4/20/2020
0 1600014214 10.5.1220.310.00.22 $48,270.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42022
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $146,571.88
Vendor Total: $146,571.88
HPS, LLC 00465
Check Group:
CAPITALIZED EQUIPMENT 10 LLC18359 10.5.2560.550.00.01 $2,376.68
4/20/2020

Check #: 42023

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,376.68
Vendor Total: $2,376.68
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 F-2002049 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $4,200.00

4/20/2020
Check #: 42024
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,200.00
Vendor Total: $4,200.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:

SUPPLIES 10 042020 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $41.73
4/20/2020

SUPPLIES 10 042020 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $18.00
4/20/2020

PURCHASE SERVICES 10 042020 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $17.00
4/20/2020

Supplies 10 042020 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $2.50
4/20/2020

MISC. 10 042020 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $50.00
4/20/2020

STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 10 042020 10.5.1112.310.01.04 $20.00
4/20/2020
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Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 042020 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $6.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42025
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.23
Vendor Total: $155.23
Johnstone Supply 00085
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 1117249 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $71.40
4/20/2020
Check #: 42026
PO/InvoiceTotal: $71.40
Vendor Total: $71.40
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 208963 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $51.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42027
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.00
Vendor Total: $51.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
EQUIPMENT 0 042020 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $260.00
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 042020 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $2,625.00
4/20/2020
Supplies 0 042020 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $120.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42028
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,005.00
Vendor Total: $3,005.00
Printed:  04/16/2020 10:36:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.10 Page: 13



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Maggio Truck Center
Check Group:
TOWING 0 01282020 40.5.2550.394.00.01 $425.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42029
PO/InvoiceTotal: $425.00
Vendor Total: $425.00
Magic Wrighter 00291
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 937698 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $2.50
3/18/2020
Check #: 42030
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2.50
Vendor Total: $2.50
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 042020 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
4/20/2020
Check #: 42031
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV7219462 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $365.07
4/20/2020
COPIERS 0 INV7340091 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $365.07
4/20/2020
COPIERS 0 INV7447750 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $365.07
4/20/2020
Check #: 42032
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Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,095.21
Vendor Total: $1,095.21
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 58658 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $252.75
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 59269 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $23.98
4/20/2020
Check #: 42033
PO/InvoiceTotal: $276.73
Vendor Total: $276.73
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 443758-0420 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $2,138.90
4/20/2020
ELECTRICITY 443820-0420 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $24,183.92
4/20/2020
Check #: 42034
PO/InvoiceTotal: $26,322.82
Vendor Total: $26,322.82
MO-ST Plumbing and Mechanical
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 23622 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $415.32
4/20/2020
Check #: 42035
PO/InvoiceTotal: $415.32
Vendor Total: $415.32
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 58722 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
4/20/2020
Check #: 42036
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,939.27
Vendor Total: $1,939.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
Water 0 509184 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $10.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42037
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
Milk Wk Ending 03/07/20 0 042020 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,105.73
4/20/2020
Milk Wk Ending 03/14/20 0 042020 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,159.47
4/20/2020
Check #: 42038
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,265.20
Vendor Total: $2,265.20
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 H988721 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $49.66
4/20/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 H988721 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $49.67
4/20/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 H988721 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $49.67
4/20/2020
Check #: 42039
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Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.00
Vendor Total: $149.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 905081 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $72.90
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 0 907489 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $28.33
4/20/2020
Check #: 42040
PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.23
Vendor Total: $101.23
National Student Clearing 00125
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 0 HS2005005 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $425.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42041
PO/InvoiceTotal: $425.00
Vendor Total: $425.00
Neher Electric Supply 00126
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 363025 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $231.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42042
PO/InvoiceTotal: $231.00
Vendor Total: $231.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 20006-0420 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $301.75
4/20/2020
Printed:  04/16/2020 10:36:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2020.1.10 Page: 17



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
NATURAL GAS 0 20009-0420 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $384.32
4/20/2020
NATURAL GAS 0 63146-0420 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $350.93
4/20/2020
Check #: 42043
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,037.00
Vendor Total: $1,037.00
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 19670636 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $325.82
4/20/2020
Check #: 42044
PO/InvoiceTotal: $325.82
Vendor Total: $325.82
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 042020 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $15,754.53
4/20/2020
Check #: 42045
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,754.53
Vendor Total: $15,754.53
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 042020 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $54,308.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42046
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54,308.00
Vendor Total: $54,308.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152

Check Group:

Printed:  04/16/2020 10:36:52 AM

Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2020.1.10

Page: 18



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 002-00215013 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.98
4/20/2020
SUPPLIES 005-00329270 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $24.28
4/20/2020
Check #: 42047
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.26
Vendor Total: $52.26
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 208010 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $200.00
4/20/2020
Check #: 42048
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 1220832 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
4/20/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 1220833 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.00
4/20/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 1220834 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
4/20/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 1223415 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
4/20/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 1223416 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.00
4/20/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 1223417 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
4/20/2020
Check #: 42049
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.92

Printed: 04/16/2020 10:36:52 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2020.1.10

Page: 19



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1067 04/20/2020
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $155.92
Pomp's Tire Service 00160
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 260065968 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $657.00
4/20/2020
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 260065968 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $562.31
4/20/2020
Check #: 42050
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,219.31
Vendor Total: $1,219.31
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 504819 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
4/20/2020